Position

Teacher Grade 1-2
Teacher Preppie Kindergarten
Teacher Grade 4
Teacher Grade 2
Teacher Grade 1
Teacher Grade 2
Teacher Grade 2
Teacher Kindergarten
Teacher Grade 3
Teacher Grade 4
Teacher Grade 1
Teacher Grade 2-3
Primary Support Teacher
Teacher Grade 4
Teacher Grade 1
Teacher Kindergarten
Teacher Kindergarten
Teacher Grade 5
Teacher Grade 3
Teacher Grade 3
Teacher Grade 5
Teacher Grade 3
Teacher Grade 5

Intervention Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster

Westminster

Department

Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg
Clegg

Total Wages

$112,422
$111,758
$109,391
$107,790
$105,300
$104,705
$104,695
$103,239
$102,924
$102,491
$102,322
$101,403
$100,567
$99,442
$97,912
$97,732
$95,878
$90,723
$87,796
$86,258
$73,153
$69,972
$64,089
$17,670

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,562
$26,453
$26,063
$32,102
$25,361
$25,297
$28,348
$31,356
$25,001
$31,231
$31,199
$31,056
$24,492
$30,719
$29,655
$24,135
$26,896
$22,182
$28,794
$28,451
$19,779
$17,312
$18,575

$2,930



