Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Grade 1-2		Westminster	Clegg	\$112,422	\$26,562
Teacher Preppie Kindergarten		Westminster	Clegg	\$111,758	\$26,453
Teacher Grade 4		Westminster	Clegg	\$109,391	\$26,063
Teacher Grade 2		Westminster	Clegg	\$107,790	\$32,102
Teacher Grade 1		Westminster	Clegg	\$105,300	\$25,361
Teacher Grade 2		Westminster	Clegg	\$104,705	\$25,297
Teacher Grade 2		Westminster	Clegg	\$104,695	\$28,348
Teacher Kindergarten		Westminster	Clegg	\$103,239	\$31,356
Teacher Grade 3		Westminster	Clegg	\$102,924	\$25,001
Teacher Grade 4		Westminster	Clegg	\$102,491	\$31,231
Teacher Grade 1		Westminster	Clegg	\$102,322	\$31,199
Teacher Grade 2-3		Westminster	Clegg	\$101,403	\$31,056
Primary Support Teacher		Westminster	Clegg	\$100,567	\$24,492
Teacher Grade 4		Westminster	Clegg	\$99,442	\$30,719
Teacher Grade 1		Westminster	Clegg	\$97,912	\$29,655
Teacher Kindergarten		Westminster	Clegg	\$97,732	\$24,135
Teacher Kindergarten		Westminster	Clegg	\$95,878	\$26,896
Teacher Grade 5		Westminster	Clegg	\$90,723	\$22,182
Teacher Grade 3		Westminster	Clegg	\$87,796	\$28,794
Teacher Grade 3		Westminster	Clegg	\$86,258	\$28,451
Teacher Grade 5		Westminster	Clegg	\$73,153	\$19,779
Teacher Grade 3		Westminster	Clegg	\$69,972	\$17,312
Teacher Grade 5		Westminster	Clegg	\$64,089	\$18,575
Intervention Teacher		Westminster	Clegg	\$17,670	\$2,930